
1 HOLIDAY 1.4.23 SAT
2 SUNDAY 2.4.23 SUN
3 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-I   (Gopalsahi) AWC 2.1381E+10 1 MEETA BEHERA 9938246567 BHANU 9337218927 GAYATRI 8895379247 3.4.23 MON
4 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANADSI-II(KUMBHARSAHI) AWC 104 1 RANJITA PARIDA 9937783744 BHANU 9337218927 RAJALAXMI 8280412102 4.4.23 TUES
5 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI-IV(DHOBASAHI) AWC 106 1 SUJATA DAS 8598028775 BHANU 9337218927 PADMINI 7377852913 5.4,23 WED
6 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-V (Basundharalane Basti) AWC 107 1 MEETARANI BEHERA 7008979338 BHANU 9337218927 Sailabala Naik 8280410425 6.4.23 THRUS
7 HOLIDAY 7.4.23 FRI
8 HOLIDAY 8.4.23 SAT
9  SUNDAY 9.4.23 SUN

10 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi Bandhatalasahi Mini AWC AWC 128 1 Sarojini Barik 9090548307 BHANU 9337218927 GeetanjaliSingh 7735107450 10.4.23 MON
11 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI GRIDCO LANE AWC 132 2 RASMITA GADANAYAK 7205411867 PUSPITA MOHANTY9439940462 RASMITA DAS 9040483798 11.4.23 TUES
12 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-III(Nuasahi) AWC 105 2 MANORAMA JENA 8093831650 PUSPITA MOHANTY9439940462 Sukanti  Pradhan 8763761842 12.4.23 WED
13 CDA CDA-7 DHABELSWATRAGADA MINI BASTI AWC AWC 130 3 CHANCHALA BARIK PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 CHANCHALA 13.4.23 THRUS
14 HOLIDAY 14.4.23 FRI
15 CDA CDA-7 CDA-Balmikinagar Basti AWC 113 3 Chameli Mohanty 8093142995 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 KUMUDINI 8280410427 15.4.23 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16.4.23 SUN
17 CDA CDA-7 CDA-Nuamundasahi AWC 116 3 Pinky Soy 9777948884 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 Jhansi rani 9337326858 17.4.23 MON
18 CDA CDA-7 CDA KATHAJODIVIHAR BASTI AWC AWC 115 3 Jyotsnamayee 9658688531 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 BASANTI 8280410427 18.4.23 TUES
19 CDA CDA-7 KRUSAKABAZAR DOABANDHA BASTI MINI AWC 131 6 Puspalata Nayak 9937611773 REETANJALI BEHERA9861006698 NIRJHARANI 8280410428 19.4.23 WED
20 CDA BIDANASI HARINAPUR  AWC 114 6 Chameli Mohanty 6371532855 REETANJALI BEHERA9861006698 Jhunu Naik 8282410423 20.4.23 THRUS
21 BIDANASI BIDANASI MAHATAB NAGAR(BIDANASI) AWC 119 7 SABITA PANDA 9439315140 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 GAYATRI 8895379247 21.4.23 FRI
22 REFERAL DAY 22.4,23 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23.4.23 SUN
24 DEULASAHI TULASIPUR DEULASAHI DHOBASAHI AWC AWC 117 7 Menaka Swain 8598028775 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 SUMITRA SETHY 9337042409 24.4.23 MON
25 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR Tulasipur UpperPolice Colony Basti AWC 127 7 Pinky Behera 7855036242 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 SURABHI NAYAK 8280410430 25.4.23 TUES
26 SATICHOURA TULASIPUR IDGA REFUGEE COLONY AWC 118 7 Afifun Nisa 9078307474 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 PRATIMA 9853788677 26.4.23 WED
27 SATICHOURA TULASIPUR SATICHOURA AWC 122 7 ANISEEMA BEGUM 9937984640 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 Nirmala Behera 7749994439 27.4.23 THRUS
28 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TAANLASAHI AWC 126 8 MANJULATA DAS 8984585485 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 MILLI NAYAK 8280412081 28.4.23 FRI
29 REFERAL DAY 29.4.23 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30.4.23 SUN

1 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR HARIJANSAHI AWC 124 8 BIJAYLAXMI SAHOO 8457873694 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 SUBHALAXMI 8926036337 1.5.23 MON
2 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR Tulasipur-Baurisahi AWC 123 8 BIMALA DEI 6372261125 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 SHANTILATA 8280412080 2.5.23 TUES
3 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR TulasipurHatuasahi  Mathasahi AWC 125 8 SUKANTI SAHOO 9556352937 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 MADHUSMITA 6371807131 3.5.23 WED
4 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR Chahataghat Basti Mini AWC AWC 129 8 Anupama Sahoo 8596085695 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 PUSPALATA 7205292068 4.5.23 THRUS
5 HOLIDAY 5.5.23 FRI
6 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR TULSIPUR MATHASAHI BANGALISAHI AWC 232 9 Truptimayee 8093942700 BIKAS  RANJAN 9437163821 SASMITA SAHOO 6311870818 6.5.23 SAT
7 SUNDAY 7.5.23 SUN
8 RAMAGADA MS DAS Ramgada AWC 222 10 JYOSHNARANI SINGH 9777272412 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 Jayashree Sahoo 8280412088 8.5.23 MON
9SAYIDANIBAGICHA MS DAS Sayidanibagicha AWC 223 10 Parween Bibi 8093123204 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 KARIMA PARWN 7505292068 9.5.23 TUES

10MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS Mansingh Patna Mastaram matha lane AWC 231 10 Rudrani Panda 9439748097 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 JAYASHREE 8280412072 10.5.23 WED
11 SIDHESWASAHI MS DAS SIDHESWARSAHI AWC 224 10 Sanjukta Behera 8093280600 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 Alka Samal 8280412073 11.5..23 THRUS
12 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Goudsahi AWC 201 11 Kabita Das 7894202601 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 TUNILATA 8280412157 12.5.23 FRI
13 REFERAL DAY 13.5.23 SAT
14 SUNDAY 14.5.23 SUN
15 CHANDINCHOWK MS DAS ChandinChouk Pradhansahi AWC 205 11 Rashmita Singh 7064696988 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 REETANJALI 8280412158 15.5.23 MON
16 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Mangalasahi AWC 207 11 Jyotsna Singh 9853958862 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SUJATA SAHOO 8280412079 16.5.23 TUES
17 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Baniasahi AWC 233 11 Sradhanjali Mishra 9337892278 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SABITA PARIDA 8280412082 17.5.23 WED
18 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Bhutiasahi AWC 206 11 Madhusmita Parida 8480891686 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SANGITA PARIDA 8280412082 18.5.23 THRUS
19 HOLIDAY 19.5.23 FRI
20 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Harijansahi AWC 202 12 Laxmi Mukhi 7848866913 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 Sonali 8280412072 20.5.23 SAT
21 SUNDAY 21.5.23 SUN
22 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Kaibartasahi AWC 203 12 Pravashree Behera 9090443073 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 SARIKA 8280412095 22.5.23 MON
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23 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alisha Bazar Educated Lane AWC 229 12 Subhalaxmi Sahoo 7077257646 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 SARIKA 9861112963 23.5.23 TUES
24 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Markandiasahi AWC 218 11 Rasmita Singh (I/C) 7064696988 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SUBHASINI 8280412159 24.5.23 WED
25 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Mehendipir Dhobilane AWC 219 13 Sanjita Khatun 8480440190 SATYARANJAN TRIPATHY8763372283 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 8280412146 25.5.23 THRUS
26 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Mehendipir Muslimsahi AWC 220 13 SANDHYARANI SINGH 9776520344 SATYARANJAN TRIPATHY8763372283 SARASWATI SAHA 9348259669 26.5.23 FRI
27 REFERAL DAY 27.5.23 SAT
28 SUNDAY 28.5.23 SUN
29 KAFLABAZAR MS DAS Kafla Harijansahi AWC 213 12 KRISNABANI RAO 9337798284 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 SABITA NAIK 8280410432 29.5.23 MON
30MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS Manasingh Patna Mini AWC AWC 228 12 RUDRANI PANDA 9439748097 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 SONALI 8280412072 30.5.23 TUES
31 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Lalbandhasahi   AWC 204 12 KAUSARI BEGUM 8917589635 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 MAMATA 7205427757 31.5.23 WED

1 MOHAMMADIA MS DAS Hasinabad chasa sahi AWC 230 12 Rumana Nuzat 9348386896 DEEPANJALI 8893392345 MAMATA 7,20,54,27,757 01.06.2023 THRUS
2 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS ALISHABAZAR M.SAHI   (IMAMPADA) AWC 101 6 SANJUKTA MOHANTY 9776331839 REETANJALI BEHERA9861006698 JARINA BIBI 8280410424 02.06.2023 FRI
3 KAFLA BAZAR MS DAS KAFLA  BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 214 12 RAHIMA KHANUM 9348690915 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 MANASI SWAIN 9861112963 03.06.2023 SAT
4 SUNDAY 04.06.2023 SUN
5 SKBAZAR MS DAS Sk.bazar Goudsahi AWC 225 14 Sabita Sahu 9853106388 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 SUCHITRA 8280412147 05.06.2023 MON
6 LALBAG MS DAS Jagannathballav AWC 212 13-14 Hamida Khatun 8984330287 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 MANORAMA 9827903709 06.06.2023 TUES

7 KAZIBAZAR MS DAS Kazibazar AWC 215 14 Dhaneswari Majhi 7377359082 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 RASITA BEHERA 8280412142 07.06.2023 WED

8 KHATBINSAHI MS DAS Khatbinsahi AWC 216 14 Pravabati Pal 9937509425 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 PRAVASINI 8280412148 08.06.2023 THRUS
9 KHATBINSAHI MS DAS Khatbinsahi  (Tarabidigali) AWC 217 14 Debika Singh 7205855130 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 PRATIMA 9827903709 09.06.2023 FRI

10 REFERAL DAY 10.06.2023 SAT
11 SUNDAY 11.06.2023 SUN
12 SK BAZAR MS DAS LALAMATHA AWC AWC 14 9692880683 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 8280412147 12.6.2023 MON
13 SUTAHAT TULASIPUR Sutahat-IV AWC 234 15 Asifa Begum 9124357864 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 HEMALATA 6372491769 13.06.2023 TUES
14 HOLIDAY 14.06.2023 WED
15 HOLIDAY 15.06.2023 THRUS
16 PATAPOLA ODIABAZAR Patapol-IV    (Muslimsahi) AWC 221 15 Sarojini Panda 8908906684 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 HEMALATA 6372491769 16.06.2023 FRI
17 SAT
18 SUNDAY 18.06.2023 SUN
19 GORAKABAR TULASIPUR Fasidia AWC 209 16 Saudamini Das 9692699043 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 ANURADHA 6372114656 19.06.2023 MON
20 HOLIDAY 210 20.06.2023 TUES
21 GORAKABAR TULASIPUR Gadakhaikul Berhampuria Basti AWC 210 16 Kanchan Behera 8260302330 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 SNIGHA RANI 8280412133 21.06.2023 WED
22 GORAKABAR TULASIPUR Gorakabar AWC 211 16 Mamata Das 9692699043 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 ANURADHA 6372114656 22.06.2023 THRUS
23 PATAPOLA ODIABAZAR Patapol-I       (Mochisahi) AWC 414 17 N.Rajashree 9040600270 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 M PARVATI 8280412144 23.06.2023 FRI
24 REFERAL DAY 24.06.2023 SAT
25 SUNDAY 25.06.2023 SUN
26 PATAPOLA ODIABAZAR Patapol-II      (Malwidi) AWC 415 17 B.Deepa 7205216628 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 M PARVATI 8280412144 26.06.2023 MON
27 PATAPOLA ODIABAZAR Patapol-III     (Pension lane) AWC 416 17 N.Rajashree 7853001324 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 B SAROJINI 8280412152 27.06.2023 TUES
28 SUTAHAT ODIABAZAR Sutahat-I        (Harijansahi) AWC 421 17 Sakuntala Behera 8984226692 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SABITA GHADEI 8280412155 28.06.2023 WED
29 SUTAHAT ODIABAZAR Sutahat-II       (Tantisahi) AWC 422 17 Janaki Pal 9861557153 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SAILABATI 8280412143 29.06.2023 THRUS
30 HOLIDAY 30.06.2023 FRI

1 SUTAHAT Odia Bazar Sutahat-V 428 17 Sania Begum 9078286711 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SHANTI LATA 8280412143 01.07.2023 SAT
2 SUNDAY 02.07.2023 SUN
3 ODIYABAZAR Odia Bazar Gangamandir AWC 307 18 Chandana Pal 9938851628 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 SANTILATA 8280412153 03.07.2023 MON
4 ODIYABAZAR Odia Bazar Bankabazar Muslimsahi AWC 302 18 Gazala Parween 9778795376 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 REHANA  YASMIN 8280412150 04.07.2023 TUES
5 ORIYABAZAR Odia Bazar ORIYABAZAR GOUDA SAHI AWC 320 18 SASMITA BEHERA 9776764560 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 SUCHITRA 05.07.2023 WED
6 ODIABAZAR Odia Bazar Odia bazar Baunsgali -I &II AWC 319 18 Janhara Begum 8328866215 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 RANJITA LALA 8093512942 06.07.2023 THRUS
7 T.BAGICHA Odia Bazar T.Bagicha-II  (Dakbarsahi) AWC 425 17 Gitanjali Nayak 6371356438 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 BANITA DAS 8280412109 07.07.2023 FRI
8 REFERAL DAY 08.07.2023 SAT
9 SUNDAY 09.07.2023 SUN

10 ODIYABAZAR Odia Bazar Odiabazar Muslimsahi AWC 413 19 Harapriya Singh 9692134105 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 FARIDA BIBI 8280412140 10.07.2023 MON
7 DEEWANBAZA MS DAS DEWANBAZAR-1 AWC 403 19 V.Krisna 9692490224 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 N LALITA 8280412145 07.07.2023 FRI

11 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-II    (Muslimsahi) AWC 404 19 Murshida Begum 8895947937 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 JOHAN BIBI 8260288846 11.07.2023 TUES
12 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-III  (Muslimsahi) AWC 405 19 Swaleha Parween 9861530370 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 NAZMA BEGUM 8280412151 12.07.2023 WED
13 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-IV  (Muslimsahi) AWC 406 19 Gulnaz Begum 7735857301 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 FARAT TASLIM 9114875706 13.07.2023 THRUS
14 SUTAHAT MS DAS Sutahat-III (Muslimsahi) AWC 423 19 Asharani Samal 8598879299 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 REHANA BEGUM 8280412136 14.072023 FRI
16 SUNDAY 16.07.2023 SUN
17 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-V   (Muslimsahi) AWC 208 19 Farida Khatun 8594925837 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 JAHANARA BIBI 8280412142 17.07.2023 MON
18 ODIABAZAR MS DAS Odiabazar Chamarsahi AWC 411 19 Sultana Parween 8637200234 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 SANDHYA RANI 7205333843 18.07.2023 TUES
20 ODIABAZAR MS DAS Odiabazar Kutakhaigali AWC 412 19 Hemalata Singh & 6371767946 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 TAMANA 7205840019 19.07.2023 WED
20 SUNSHINE ODIA AZAR Bakharabad AWC 301 20 Gitanjali Nayak 9337885150 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 PAREKHA 9337264675 20.072023 THRUS
21 GANESHGHAT ODIA AZAR Ganeshghat  AWC AWC 306 20 Urmila Sarangi 8144537270 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 ANUSAYA 8280412118 21.072023 FRI
22 SAHEBZADBAZ ODIA AZAR SAHEBZADA BAZAR AWC 20 MANASI BEHERA 8018300377 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 TULASI DEI 22.07.2023 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23.07.2023 SUN
24CHOUDHIRYBAZAR ODIA AZAR Choudhurybazar Mathasahi AWC 21 Hena Nayak 6370247016 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 MAMATA NAYAK 8280412112 24.07.2023 MON
25CHOUDHURY BAZAR ODIA AZAR Mallickbag Basti AWC 21 Sonam Mallick 7978102551 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 PADMINI SAHOO 8280412114 25.07.2023 TUES
26 PURIGHAT ODIA AZAR Purighat AWC 323 21 Rasmita Panda 7381824617 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 ANUPAMA DAS 7064973388 26.07.2023 WED
27 BUXIBAZAR ODIA AZAR Meriabazar-I + Makrabagsahi  Awc AWC 409/ 408 22 Anita Samal 9438842691 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 Rita Behera 8280412883 27.07.2023 THRUS
28 HOLIDAY 28.07.2023 FRI
29 BUXIBAZAR ODIA AZAR Meriabazar-II (   Dhobilane) AWC 410 22 Suprava Raul 7847827585 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 NIRUPAMA 8280410438 29.07.2023 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30.07.2023 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  -2023



31 T.BAGICHA ODIA AZAR Tinikoniabagicha-I AWC 424 22 Khenaprava Nayak 6371356438 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 BANITA DAS 8280412108 31.07.2023 MON

1 DARGHABAZAR ODIA AZAR DARGHABAZAR I(HATIPOKHARI) &  DARGHABAZAR -II AWC 335  /304 23 GITANJALI DAS& BANITA SAHOO9938447563  ARUNDHATI 8338855007 SABANA BIBI 9337410159 1.8.23 TUES
2 DARGHABAZAR ODIA AZAR KADAMRASOOL 1 AWC AWC 311 23 RUKMANI DEI 7735177422 ARUNDHATI 8338855007 AKTARI BEGUM 8280410449 2.8.23 WED
3 DARGHABAZAR ODIA AZAR KADAMRASOOL 2 AWC AWC 312 23 ANITA SAHOO 9040533978 ARUNDHATI 8338855007 AKTARI BEGUM 8280410451 3.8.23 THRUS
4 SANTASAHI THORIASAHI SANTASAHI 1 &  2 AWC AWC 420/213 24 SANJIBANI MULIA/SWARNAPRAVA 9861431144/75040105359861431144  /  DEEPTI MAYEE 7008O91191 CHANDAMANI 9348427752    /  4.8.23 FRI
5 CHANDI  CHHAK SWEWARTPATNA AWC AWC 9 91778809323 BIKAS  RANJAN BEHERA9437163821 BRUNDABATI 6371399457 5.8.23 SAT
6 SUNDAY 6.8.23 SUN
7 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR AKHADAGALI AWC 22 Kamini Kumari Das 9937966446 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 7.8.23 MON
8 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI MPL HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 1 ABHIJITA BHASKAR 9078828106 BHANU 9337218927 8.8.23 TUES
9 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI MPL HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 1 ABHIJITA BHASKAR 9078828106 BHANU 9337218927 9.8.23 WED

10 BIDANASI BIDANASI ORISSA POLICE HS SCHOOL 205 1 TARUBALA NANDA BHANU 9337218927 10.8.23 THRUS
11 CDA -6 CDA-7 GOVT PS MARKATNAGAR SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 3 NIBEDITA MOHANTY 9237499330 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 11.8.23 FRI
12 REFERAL DAY 12.8.23 SAT
13 SUNDAY 13.8.23 SUN
14 14.8.23 MON
15 HOLIDAY 15.8.23 TUES
16 CDA CDA-7 RATHASAHOO PROJECT P.S SCHOOL 109 3 HILARI LENKA 9438274642 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 16.8.23 WED
17 CDA CDA-7 RATHASAHOO PROJECT P.S SCHOOL 109 3 HILARI LENKA 9438274642 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 17.8.23 THRUS
18 CDA CDA-7 SEVASIKHYA NIKETANA SCHOOL SCHOOL 267 3 SABITA MISRA 9861514735 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 18.8.23 FRI
19ADARSA NAGAR CDA CDA-7 ADARSHA PRAKALPA PS SCHOOL 208 3 RAMESH CH 9927950065 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 19.8.23 SAT
20 SUNDAY 20.8.23 SUN
21 CDA--7 CDA-7 GOVT PROJ UPS (CDA) SCHOOL 203 3 NIRANJAN PATRA 9437108022 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 21.8.23 MON
22 CDA--7 CDA-7 GOVT PROJ UPS (CDA) SCHOOL 203 3 NIRANJAN PATRA 9437108022 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 22.8.23 TUES
23 DEULASAHI TULASIPUR RAGHUNATH JEW NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 404 7 SURAMA PATI 9938375191 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 23.8.23 WED
24 DEULASAHI TULASIPUR RAGHUNATH JEW NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 404 7 SURAMA PATI 9938375191 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 24.8.23 THRUS
25 DEULASAHI TULASIPUR DEULASAHI  UPS SCHOOL 202 7 REKHA SETHY 8280213567 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 25.8.23 FRI
26 REFERAL DAY 26.8.23 SAT
27 SUNDAY 27.8.23 SUN
28 TULASIPUR TULSIPUR TULASIPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 403 7 RAJASHREE BEHERA 9437313525 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 28.8.23 MON
29 TULISIPUR TULSIPUR TULASIPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 7 SANGHAMITRA SAMAL 9437492047 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 29.8.23 TUES
30 HOLIDAY 30.8.23 WED
31 TULISIPUR TULSIPUR TULASIPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 7 SANGHAMITRA SAMAL 9437492047 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 31.8.23 THRUS

1 RAMAGADA MS DAS RAMGARH PS SCHOOL 504 10 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 1.9.23 FRI 
2 DAGARPADA MS DAS DAGARAPARA UPS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 11 BHARAT KUMAR 9938078094 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 2.9.23 SAT
3 SUNDAY 3.9.23 SUN
4 DAGARPADA MS DAS ANATHSHRAM PS SCHOOL 601 11 SOURYA RANJAN DAS 9178661337 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 4.9.23 MON
5 MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS MUNICIPAL HS,  (MPL) SCHOOL 703 10 BINODINI NAYAK 9777862272 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 5.9.23 TUES
6 MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS MUNICIPAL HS,  (MPL) SCHOOL 703 10 BINODINI NAYAK 9777862272 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 6.9.23 WED
7MOHMMADIA BAZAR MS DAS GOVT PRACTISING URDU UPS SCHOOL 910 14 SUSAMA BEHERA 8270040130 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 7.9.23 THRUS
8 LALBAG MS DAS LAL BAG PROJ UPS SCHOOL 802 13 DEBENDRA KU 7504622130 8.9.23 FRI
9 REFERAL DAY 9.9.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.9.23 SUN
11 MEHENDIPUR MS DAS MEHENDIPUR UPS SCHOOL 803 14 LIPIKA KUMARI MOHANTY 7735810971 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 11.9.23 MON
12CHOUDHURY BAZARODIA BAZAR MUNICIPAL MODEL HS SCHOOL 609 20 9861493356 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 12.9.23 TUES
13CHOUDHURY BAZARODIA BAZAR MUNICIPAL MODEL HS SCHOOL 609 20 9861493356 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 13.9.23 WED
14 CANTONMENT ODIA BAZAR HADIBANDHU NODAL  HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 22 RASHMI RAY 9861465842 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 14.9.23 THRUS
15 CANTONMENT ODIA BAZAR HADIBANDHU NODAL  HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 22 RASHMI RAY 9861465842 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 15..9.23 FRI
16 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR SUTAHAT URDU PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 17 LAXMI PRIYA DAS 7205635056 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 16.9.23 SAT
17 SUNDAY 17.9.23 SUN
18 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR SUTAHAT NODAL UPS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 19 RABINDRA KU BEHERA 9937467040 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 18.9.23 MON
19 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR GANDHI  GOVT PS SCHOOL 201 15 NAZIA PARWEEN 9778251546 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 19.9.23 TUES
20 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR PRACTISING URDU GIRLS HS SCHOOL 17 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 20.9.23 WED
21 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR KALINGA TELGU UPME SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 17 T. PURSOTTAM 8117875577 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 21.9.23 THRUS
22 ORIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR ORIYA BAZAR PS SCHOOL 302 18 BIJAYA KU NATH 9337270749 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 22.9.23 FRI
23 REFERAL DAY 23.9.23 SAT
24 SUNDAY 24.9.23 SUN
25 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR BHAKTA MADHU VIDYAPITHA HS SCHOOL 911 19 ANJULATA BEHERA 9337229208 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 25.9.23 MON
26 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR BHAKTA MADHU VIDYAPITHA HS SCHOOL 911 19 ANJULATA BEHERA 9337229208 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 26.9.23 TUES
27 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR MARWARI  HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 18 JYOSTNA RANI 9937542019 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 27.9.23 WED
28 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR MARWARI  HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 18 JYOSTNA RANI 9937542019 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 28.9.23 THRUS 
29 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR ORIYA BAZAR URDU GIRLS GOVT PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 18 SAHINA SAFFI 7978724450 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 29.9.23 FRI
30 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR ORIYA BAZAR URDU GIRLS HS SCHOOL 405 18 BB MARIYAM 9438421265 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 30.9.23 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.10.23 SUN
2 HOLIDAY 2.10.23 MON
3 DEEWANBAZAR ODIA BAZAR HALIMA URDU PS SCHOOL 401 19 SANJUKTA KUMARI 6370190573 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 3.10.23 TUES
4 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR MADRASA MAHMOODIA SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 22 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 4.10.23 WED
5 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR MISSION PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 15 SUSMITA PAL 9437922866 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 5.10.23 THRUS 

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  2023



6 HIGH COURT MS DAS REVENSHAW GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 14 ANGOORBALA SAHOO 9437488892 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 6.10.23 FRI
7 HIGH COURT MS DAS REVENSHAW GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 14 ANGOORBALA SAHOO 9437488892 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 7.10.23 SAT
8 SUNDAY 8.10.23 SUN
9 KANIKA ROAD MS DAS SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 BINITA PATRA 9861960492 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 9.10.23 MON

10 KANIKA ROAD MS DAS SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 BINITA PATRA 9861960492 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 10.10.23 TUES
11 KANIKA ROAD MS DAS SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 BINITA PATRA 9861960492 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 11.10.23 WED
12 KAZI BAZAR MS DAS GOVT.GIRLS HS(KAZI BAZAR) SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 14 NIRUPAMA MALLK 9438368670 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 12.10.23 THRUS 
13 KAZI BAZAR MS DAS GOVT.GIRLS HS(KAZI BAZAR) SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 14 NIRUPAMA MALLK 9438368670 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 13.10.23 FRI
14 REFERAL DAY 14.10.23 SAT
15 SUNDAY 15.10.23 SUN
16 SELTER CHHAKA MS DAS SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 5 SUJATA SAHOO 8637221918 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 16.10.23 MON
17 SELTER CHHAKA MS DAS SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 5 SUJATA SAHOO 8637221918 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 17.10.23 TUES
18 SELTER CHHAKA MS DAS SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 5 SUJATA SAHOO 8637221918 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 18.10.23 WED
19 BUXIBAZAR TULASIPUR GOVT UPS RESERVE POLICE LINE SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 15 SUDHARANI DAS 7894893377 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 19.10.23 THRUS 
20 BUXIBAZAR TULASIPUR GOVT UPS RESERVE POLICE LINE SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 15 SUDHARANI DAS 7894893377 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 20.10.23 FRI
21 HOLIDAY 21.10.23 SAT
22 SUNDAY 22.10.23 SUN
23 HOLIDAY 23.10.23 MON
24 HOLIDAY 24.10.23 TUES
25CHANDI  CHHAKA TULASIPUR CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 12 SANJUKTA PRADHAN 9778133004 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 25.10.23 WED
26CHANDI  CHHAKA TULASIPUR CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 12 SANJUKTA PRADHAN 9778133004 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 26.10.23 THRUS 
27CHANDI  CHHAKA TULASIPUR CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 12 SANJUKTA PRADHAN 9778133004 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 27.10.23 FRI
28 REFERAL DAY 28.10.23 SAT
29 SUNDAY  29.10.23 SUN
30 BUXIBAZAR TULASIPUR ORISSA POLICE HS, RPLINE SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 15 MAMATA KAR 8673263395 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 30.10.23 MON
31 BUXIBAZAR TULASIPUR ORISSA POLICE HS, RPLINE SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 15 MAMATA KAR 8673263395 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 31.10.23 TUES

1 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR GOVT POLICE COLONY P.S SCHOOL 206 7 SANJUKTA SARANGI 9437482509 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 1.11.23 WED
2 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 NASIM BANO 9937967167 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 2.11.23 THRUS 
3 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 NASIM BANO 9937967167 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 3.11.23 FRI
4 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 NASIM BANO 9937967167 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 4.11.23 SAT
5 SUNDAY 5.11.23 SUN
6 MS DAS EMERTIDEVI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 16 LAXMI PRIYA 9437107702 6.11.23 MON
7 BUXIBAZAR MS DAS BUCKLEY PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 SUDIPTA PATRA 9338366063 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 7.11.23 TUES
8 BUXIBAZAR MS DAS BUCKLEY PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 SUDIPTA PATRA 9338366063 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 8.11.23 WED
9 BUXIBAZAR MS DAS BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 JAMILA PARWEEN 9556475692 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 9.11.23 THRUS 

10 BUXIBAZAR MS DAS BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 JAMILA PARWEEN 9556475692 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 10.11.23 FRI
11 BUXIBAZAR MS DAS BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 5 JAMILA PARWEEN 9556475692 PRIYAMBADA 7978841205 11.11.23 SAT
12 SUNDAY 12.11.23 SUN
13 BUXIBAZAR THORIASAHI  MERIABAZAR GOVT PS SCHOOL 701 22 HARAMANI DAS 9861719092 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 13.11.23 MON
14 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR MADRASA MADINATULIM-O-ISLAMIA SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 14.11.23 TUES
15 ORIYA BAZAR ODIA BAZAR GANGA MANDIR UPS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 13 DEBENDRA KU 7978990062 SATYARANJAN 8763372283 15.11.23 WED
16 POTTAPOLA MS DAS MADRASA ISLAMIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 19 SK AKTAR MD 8114749282 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 16.11.23 THRUS 
17 MOHMMADIA MS DAS LALAMATHA PS SCHOOL 14 MINATI MOHAPATRA 9437080646 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 17.11.23 FRI
18 DARGHABAZAR MS DAS DARGHABAZAR MODEL PS SCHOOL 101 23 RUKSANA BEGUM 9348411538 ARUNDHATI 8338855007 18.11.23 SAT
19 SUNDAY 19.11.23 SUN
20 LALBAG JANATA NODAL UPS SCHOOL 2121800904 9437080646 20.11.23 MON
21 PURIGHAT ODIA BAZAR BAKHARABAD PS SCHOOL 2.1122E+10 20 MANJULATA BEHERA 9437666195 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 21.11.23 TUES
22 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-I   (Gopalsahi) AWC 2.1381E+10 1 MEETA BEHERA 9938246567 BHANU 9337218927 GAYATRI 8895379247 22.11.23 WED
23 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANADSI-II(KUMBHARSAHI) AWC 104 1 RANJITA PARIDA 9937783744 BHANU 9337218927 RAJALAXMI 8280412102 23.11.23 THRUS 
24 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI-IV(DHOBASAHI) AWC 106 1 SUJATA DAS 8598028775 BHANU 9337218927 PADMINI 7377852913 24.11.23 FRI
25 REFERAL DAY 25.11.23 SAT
26 SUNDAY 26.11.23 SUN
27 HOLIDAY 27.11.23 MON
28 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-V (Basundharalane Basti) AWC 107 1 MEETARANI BEHERA 7008979338 BHANU 9337218927 Sailabala Naik 8280410425 28.11.23 TUES
29 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi Bandhatalasahi Mini AWC AWC 128 1 Sarojini Barik 9090548307 BHANU 9337218927 GeetanjaliSingh 7735107450 29.11.23 WED
30 BIDANASI BIDANASI BIDANASI GRIDCO LANE AWC 132 2 RASMITA GADANAYAK 7205411867 PUSPITA MOHANTY9439940462 RASMITA DAS 9040483798 30.11.23 THRUS 

1 BIDANASI BIDANASI Bidanasi-III(Nuasahi) AWC 105 2 MANORAMA JENA 8093831650 PUSPITA MOHANTY9439940462 Sukanti  Pradhan 8763761842 1.12.23 FRI
2 CDA CDA-7 DHABELSWATRAGADA MINI BASTI AWC AWC 130 3 CHANCHALA BARIK PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 CHANCHALA 8282410433 2.12.23 SAT
3 SUNDAY 3.12.23 SUN
4 CDA CDA-7 CDA-Balmikinagar Basti AWC 113 3 Chameli Mohanty 8093142995 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 KUMUDINI 8280410427 4.12.23 MON
5 CDA CDA-7 CDA-Nuamundasahi AWC 116 3 Pinky Soy 9777948884 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 Jhansi rani 9337326858 5.12.23 TUES
6 CDA CDA-7 CDA KATHAJODIVIHAR BASTI AWC AWC 115 4 Jyotsnamayee 9658688531 PRADIP KU ROUT 9338479167 BASANTI 8280410427 6.12.23 WED
7 CDA CDA-7 KRUSAKABAZAR DOABANDHA BASTI MINI AWC 131 6 Puspalata Nayak 9937611773 REETANJALI BEHERA9861006698 NIRJHARANI 8280410428 7.12.23 THRUS 
8 BIDANASI BIDANASI HARINAPUR  AWC 114 6 Chameli Mohanty 6371532855 REETANJALI BEHERA9861006698 Jhunu Naik 8280410423 8.12.23 FRI
9 REFERAL DAY 9.12.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.12.23 SUN
11 BIDANASI BIDANASI MAHATAB NAGAR(BIDANASI) AWC 119 7 SABITA PANDA 9439315140 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 GAYATRI 8895379247 11.12.23 MON
12 DEULASAHI TULASIPUR DEULASAHI DHOBASAHI AWC AWC 117 7 Menaka Swain 8598028775 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 SUMITRA SETHY 9337042409 12.12.23 TUES
13 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR Tulasipur UpperPolice Colony Basti AWC 127 7 Pinky Behera 7855036242 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 SURABHI NAYAK 8280410430 13.12.23 WED
14 SATICHOURA TULASIPUR IDGA REFUGEE COLONY AWC 118 7 Afifun Nisa 9078307474 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 PRATIMA 9853788677 14.12.23 THRUS 

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2023

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  --  2023



15 SATICHOURA TULASIPUR SATICHOURA AWC 122 7 ANISEEMA BEGUM 9937984640 MAMATA NAYAK 8260813933 Nirmala Behera 7749994439 15.12.23 FRI
16 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TAANLASAHI AWC 126 8 MANJULATA DAS 8984585485 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 MILLI NAYAK 8280412081 16.12.23 SAT
17 SUNDAY 17.12.23 SUN
18 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR HARIJANSAHI AWC 124 8 BIJAYLAXMI SAHOO 8457873694 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 SUBHALAXMI 8926036337 18.12.23 MON
19 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR Tulasipur-Baurisahi AWC 123 8 BIMALA DEI 6372261125 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 SHANTILATA 8280412080 19.12.23 TUES
20 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR TulasipurHatuasahi  Mathasahi AWC 125 8 SUKANTI SAHOO 9556352937 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 MADHUSMITA 6371807131 20.12.23 WED
21 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR Chahataghat Basti Mini AWC AWC 129 8 Anupama Sahoo 8596085695 NAMITA BARIK 8249120080 PUSPALATA 7205292068 21.12.23 THRUS 
22 TULISIPUR TULISIPUR TULSIPUR MATHASAHI BANGALISAHI AWC 232 9 Truptimayee 8093942700 BIKAS  RANJAN 9437163821 SASMITA SAHOO 6311870818 22.12.23 FRI
23 REFERAL DAY 23.12.23 SAT
24 SUNDAY 24.12.23 SUN
25 HOLIDAY 25.12.23 MON
26 RAMAGADA MS DAS Ramgada AWC 222 10 JYOSHNARANI SINGH 9777272412 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 Jayashree Sahoo 8280412088 26.12.23 TUES
27SAYIDANIBAGICHA MS DAS Sayidanibagicha AWC 223 10 Parween Bibi 8093123204 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 KARIMA PARWN 750427861 27.12.23 WED
28MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS Mansingh Patna Mastaram matha lane AWC 231 10 Rudrani Panda 9439748097 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 JAYASHREE 8280412072 28.12.23 THRUS 
29 SIDHESWASAHI MS DAS SIDHESWARSAHI AWC 224 10 Sanjukta Behera 8093280600 MONALISHA DAS 8249834557 Alka Samal 8280412073 29..12.23 FRI
30 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Goudsahi AWC 201 11 Kabita Das 7894202601 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 TUNILATA 8280412157 30.12.23 SAT
31 SUNDAY 31.12.23 SUN

1 CHANDINCHOWK MS DAS ChandinChouk Pradhansahi AWC 205 11 Rashmita Singh 7064696988 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 REETANJALI 8280412158 1.1.24 MON
2 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Mangalasahi AWC 207 11 Jyotsna Singh 9853958862 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SUJATA SAHOO 8280412079 2.1.24 TUES
3 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Baniasahi AWC 233 11 Sradhanjali Mishra 9337892278 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SABITA PARIDA 8280412082 3.1.24 WED
4 DAGARPADA MS DAS Dagarpada Bhutiasahi AWC 206 11 Madhusmita Parida 8480891686 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SANGITA PARIDA 8280412082 4.1.24 THRUS 
5 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Harijansahi AWC 202 12 Laxmi Mukhi 7848866913 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 Sonali 8280412072 5.1.24 FRI
6 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Kaibartasahi AWC 203 12 Pravashree Behera 9090443073 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 SARIKA 8280412095 6.1.24 SAT
7 SUNDAY 7.1.24 SUN
8 8.1.24 MON
9 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alisha Bazar Educated Lane AWC 229 12 Subhalaxmi Sahoo 7077257646 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 SARIKA 9861112963 9.1.24 TUES

10 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Markandiasahi AWC 218 11 Rasmita Singh (I/C) 7064696988 ARATI SAHU 9861102073 SUBHASINI 8280412159 10.1.24 WED
11 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Mehendipir Dhobilane AWC 219 13 Sanjita Khatun 8480440190 SATYARANJAN TRIPATHY8763372283 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 8280412146 11.1.24 THRUS 
12 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Mehendipir Muslimsahi AWC 220 13 SANDHYARANI SINGH 9776520344 SATYARANJAN TRIPATHY8763372283 SARASWATI SAHA 9348259669 12.1.24 FRI
13 REFERAL DAY 13.1.24 SAT
14 SUNDAY 14.1.24 SUN
15 KAFLABAZAR MS DAS Kafla Harijansahi AWC 213 12 KRISNABANI RAO 9337798284 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 SABITA NAIK 8280410432 15.1.24 MON
16MANSINGHPATNA MS DAS Manasingh Patna Mini AWC AWC 228 12 RUDRANI PANDA 9439748097 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 SONALI 8280412072 16.1.24 TUES
17 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS Alishabazar Lalbandhasahi   AWC 204 12 KAUSARI BEGUM 8917589635 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392345 MAMATA 7205427757 17.1.24 WED
18 MOHAMMADIA MS DAS Hasinabad chasa sahi AWC 230 12 Rumana Nuzat 9348386896 DEEPANJALI 8893392345 MAMATA 7,20,54,27,757 18.1.24 THRUS 
19 ALISHABAZAR MS DAS ALISHABAZAR M.SAHI   (IMAMPADA) AWC 101 6 SANJUKTA MOHANTY 9776331839 JARINA BIBI 8280410424 19.1.24 FRI
20 KAFLA BAZAR MS DAS KAFLA  BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 214 12 RAHIMA KHANUM 9348690915 DEEPANJALI SINGH8893392344 MANASI SWAIN 9861112963 20.1.24 SAT
21 SUNDAY 21.1.24 SUN
22 SKBAZAR MS DAS Sk.bazar Goudsahi AWC 225 14 Sabita Sahu 9853106388 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 SUCHITRA 8280412147 22.1.24 MON
23 HOLIDAY 23.1.24 TUES
24 LALBAG MS DAS Jagannathballav AWC 212 13-14 Hamida Khatun 8984330287 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 MANORAMA 9827903709 24.1.24 WED
25 KAZIBAZAR MS DAS Kazibazar AWC 215 14 Dhaneswari Majhi 7377359082 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 RASITA BEHERA 8280412142 25.1.24 THRUS 
26 HOLIDAY 26.1.24 FRI
27 REFERAL DAY 27.1.24 SAT
28 SUNDAY 28.1.24 SUN
29 KHATBINSAHI MS DAS Khatbinsahi AWC 216 14 Pravabati Pal 9937509425 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 PRAVASINI 8280412148 29.1.24 MON
30 KHATBINSAHI MS DAS Khatbinsahi  (Tarabidigali) AWC 217 14 Debika Singh 7205855130 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 PRATIMA 9827903709 30.1.24 TUES
31 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS LALAMATHA AWC AWC 14 9692880683 BASANT KU BEHERA9337240416 8280412142 31.1.24 WED

1 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR Sutahat-IV AWC 234 15 Asifa Begum 9124357864 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 HEMALATA 6372491769 1.2.24 THRUS 
2 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR Patapol-IV    (Muslimsahi) AWC 221 15 Sarojini Panda 8908906684 LIZA RANI ROUT 9861202194 HEMALATA 6372491769 2.2.24 FRI
3 GORAKABAR TULSIPUR Fasidia AWC 209 16 Saudamini Das 9692699043 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 ANURADHA 6372114656 3.2.24 SAT
4 SUNDAY 4.2.24 SUN
5 GORAKABAR TULSIPUR Gadakhaikul Berhampuria Basti AWC 210 16 Kanchan Behera 8260302330 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 SNIGHA RANI 8280412133 5.2.24 MON
6 GORAKABAR TULSIPUR Gorakabar AWC 211 16 Mamata Das 9692699043 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA9437107702 ANURADHA 6372114656 6.2.24 TUES
7 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR Patapol-I       (Mochisahi) AWC 414 17 N.Rajashree 9040600270 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 M PARVATI 8280412144 7.2.24 WED
8 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR Patapol-II      (Malwidi) AWC 415 17 B.Deepa 7205216628 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 M PARVATI 8280412144 8.2.24 THRUS 
9 PATAPOLA ODIA BAZAR Patapol-III     (Pension lane) AWC 416 17 N.Rajashree 7853001324 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 B SAROJINI 8280412152 9.2.24 FRI

10 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR Sutahat-I        (Harijansahi) AWC 421 17 Sakuntala Behera 8984226692 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SABITA GHADEI 8280412155 10.2.24 SAT
11 SUNDAY 11.2.24 SUN
12 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR Sutahat-II       (Tantisahi) AWC 422 17 Janaki Pal 9861557153 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SAILABATI 8280412143 12.2.24 MON
13 SUTAHAT ODIA BAZAR Sutahat-V 428 17 Sania Begum 9078286711 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 SHANTI LATA 8280412143 13.2.24 TUES
14 ODIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR Gangamandir AWC 307 18 Chandana Pal 9938851628 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 SANTILATA 8280412153 14.2.24 WED
15 ODIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR Bankabazar Muslimsahi AWC 302 18 Gazala Parween 9778795376 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 REHANA  YASMIN 8280412150 15.2.24 THRUS 
16 ORIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR ORIYABAZAR GOUDA SAHI AWC 320 18 SASMITA BEHERA 9776764560 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 SUCHITRA 16.2.24 FRI
17 REFERAL DAY 17.2.24 SAT
18 SUNDAY 18.2.24 SUN
19 HOLIDAY 19.2.24 MON
20 ODIABAZAR ODIA BAZAR Odia bazar Baunsgali -I &II AWC 319 18 Janhara Begum 8328866215 MD IFTKHAR ALAM9777578757 RANJITA LALA 8093512942 20.2.24 TUES
21 T.BAGICHA ODIA BAZAR T.Bagicha-II  (Dakbarsahi) AWC 425 17 Gitanjali Nayak 6371356438 A SRIDEVI 9437189335 BANITA DAS 8280412109 21.2.24 WED
22 ODIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR Odiabazar Muslimsahi AWC 413 19 Harapriya Singh 9692134105 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 FARIDA BIBI 8280412140 22.2.24 THRUS 

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY   --  2024

FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY -- 2024



23 DEEWANBAZA MS DAS DEWANBAZAR-1 AWC 403 19 V.Krisna 9692490224 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 N LALITA 8280412145 23.2.24 FRI
24 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-II    (Muslimsahi) AWC 404 19 Murshida Begum 8895947937 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 JOHAN BIBI 8260288846 24.2.24 SAT
25 SUNDAY 25.2.24 SUN
26 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-III  (Muslimsahi) AWC 405 19 Swaleha Parween 9861530370 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 NAZMA BEGUM 8280412151 26.2.24 MON
27 DEEWANBAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-IV  (Muslimsahi) AWC 406 19 Gulnaz Begum 7735857301 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 FARAT TASLIM 9114875706 27.2.24 TUES
28 SUTAHAT MS DAS Sutahat-III (Muslimsahi) AWC 423 19 Asharani Samal 8598879299 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 REHANA BEGUM 8280412136 28.2.24 WED
29 SK BAZAR MS DAS Dewanbazar-V   (Muslimsahi) AWC 208 19 Farida Khatun 8594925837 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 JAHANARA BIBI 8280412147 29.2.24 THRUS

1 ODIABAZAR MS DAS Odiabazar Chamarsahi AWC 411 19 Sultana Parween 8637200234 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 SANDHYA RANI 7205333843 1.3.24 FRI
2 ODIABAZAR MS DAS Odiabazar Kutakhaigali AWC 412 19 Hemalata Singh & 6371767946 KHURESHA NOOR 8249129148 TAMANA 7205840019 2.3.24 SAT
3 SUNDAY 3.3.24 SUN
4 SUNSHINE ODIA BAZAR Bakharabad AWC 301 20 Gitanjali Nayak 9337885150 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 PAREKHA 9337264675 4.3.24 MON
5 GANESHGHAT ODIA BAZAR Ganeshghat  AWC AWC 306 20 Urmila Sarangi 8144537270 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 ANUSAYA 8280412118 5.3.24 TUES
6 SAHEBZADA BAZAR AWC 20 MANASI BEHERA 8018300377 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA9437270106 TULASI DEI 6.3.24 WED
7CHOUDHIRYBAZAR ODIA BAZAR Choudhurybazar Mathasahi AWC 21 Hena Nayak 6370247016 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 MAMATA NAYAK 8280412112 7.3.24 THRUS
8 HOLIDAY 8.3.24 FRI
9 REFERAL DAY 9.3.24 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.3.24 SUN
11CHOUDHURY BAZARODIA BAZAR Mallickbag Basti AWC 21 Sonam Mallick 7978102551 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 PADMINI SAHOO 8280412114 11.3.24 MON
12 PURIGHAT ODIA BAZAR Purighat AWC 323 21 Rasmita Panda 7381824617 ASHOK KU SHARMA9437052269 ANUPAMA DAS 7064973388 12.3.24 TUES
13 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR Meriabazar-I + Makrabagsahi  Awc AWC 409/ 408 22 Anita Samal 9438842691 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 Rita Behera 8280412883 13.3.24 WED
14 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR Meriabazar-II (   Dhobilane) AWC 410 22 Suprava Raul 7847827585 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 NIRUPAMA 8280410438 14.3.24 THRUS
15 T.BAGICHA ODIA BAZAR Tinikoniabagicha-I AWC 424 22 Khenaprava Nayak 6371356438 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 BANITA DAS 8280412108 15.3.24 FRI
16 DARGHABAZAR ODIA BAZAR DARGHABAZAR I(HATIPOKHARI) &  DARGHABAZAR -II AWC 335  /304 23 GITANJALI DAS& BANITA SAHOO9938447563  ARUNDHATI 8338855007 SABANA BIBI 9337410159 16.3.24 SAT
17 SUNDAY 17.3.24 SUN
18 DARGHABAZAR ODIA BAZAR KADAMRASOOL 1 AWC AWC 311 23 RUKMANI DEI 7735177422 ARUNDHATI 8338855007 AKTARI BEGUM 8280410449 18.3.24 MON
19 DARGHABAZAR ODIA BAZAR KADAMRASOOL 2 AWC AWC 312 23 ANITA SAHOO 9040533978 ARUNDHATI 8338855007 AKTARI BEGUM 8280410451 19.3.24 TUES
20 SANTASAHI THORIASAHI SANTASAHI 1 &  2 AWC AWC 420/213 24 SANJIBANI MULIA/SWARNAPRAVA 9861431144/75040105359861431144  /  DEEPTI MAYEE 7008O91191 CHANDAMANI 9348427752    /  20.3.24 WED
21 CHANDI  CHHAK ODIA BAZAR SWEWARTPATNA AWC AWC 9 91778809323 BIKAS  RANJAN BEHERA9437163821 BRUNDABATI 6371399457 21.3.24 THRUS
22 BUXIBAZAR ODIA BAZAR AKHADAGALI AWC 22 Kamini Kumari Das 9937966446 CHANDAN JENA 9861265671 22.3.24 FRI
23 REFERAL  DAY 23.3.24 SAT
24 SUNDAY 24.3.24 SUN
25 25.3.24 MON
26 26.3.24 TUES
27 27.3.24 WED
28 28.3.24 THRUS
29 29.3.24 FRI
30 30.3.24 SAT
31 31.3.24 SUN

END OF MICROPLAN

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  -- 2024














